APPENDIX C2¹

College Letter of Intent to participate in the High Road Construction Careers Partnerships Grants

I hereby certify that
College Name
Within the
Name of CCC District:
intends to participate in the High Road Construction Careers Partnerships grants, and if selecte
for a grant award, will select and commit the required faculty team and college resources to
execute the activities outlined in our approved workplan.
I understand that by submitting this signed Letter of Intent, College Name:
is willing to commit college personnel and resources required and necessary to support and
ensure the success and completion of the High Road Construction Careers Partnerships grants
scope.
District Chief Executive Officer or Authorized Designee
Name:
Title:
Signature:
College Chief Instructional Officer
Name:
Title:
Signature:
DATE

¹ Colleges applying to participate in the High Road Construction Careers Partnerships grants should complete this letter of intent. Districts applying to participate should complete Appendix C1.